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Proposed list of Holidays to be observed in NISER during the Calendar

Year 2019
SLNo. | 3[GTRI / Holiday faf¥ od fa&71/ Date & Day
1. | Tords RRag SR 26, WFAAR
Republic Day January 26, Saturday
2. | meT Ry AT 04,
Maha Shivratri March 04, Monday
NES A 21, TeRfaar
Holi March 21, Thursday
4. | ABTAR Sgw=it 3 17, JYAR
Mahavir Jayanti April 17, Wednesday
5. | TS WIES U 19, RICECIRg
Good Friday April 19, Friday
6. | g gforn T 18, TR
Buddha Purnima May 18, Saturday
7. | 3G 39 R S 05, FUAR
Idu’l Fitr June 05, Wednesday
8. | 33 3T 3 (Tl 3T 12, YHAR
Idu’l Zuha (Bakrid) August 12, Monday
9. | waTdTal feag ST 15, geTqaR
Independence Day August 15, Thursday
10. RrdeR 10, ATEER
Muharram September 10, Tuesday
I1.| AT el S feag ISR 02, TYAR
Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday October 02, Wednesday
12.| ggHaHt SATER 07, GHAR
Maha Navami(addl. day for Dussehra) October 07, Monday
13.] a=E S{ACER 08, HITCAR
Dussehra (Vijaya Dashmi) October 08, Tuesday
14, SICER 27, IfaR
Diwali (Deepavali) October 27, Sunday
= 15.| fe-39-7e a1 Se—u-iee JIR 10, IIIR
Milad -Un-Nabi or Id-E-Milad (Birthday of Prophet November 10, Sunday
Mohammad)
16. | TR= 99 SAlcay IR 12, ATAAR
Guru Nanak’s Birthday November 12, Tuesday
17.| foraag feag faTR 25, geaR
Christmas Day December 25, Wednesday
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